Pr     20        14         5         5        25   10   19       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        46        20        20       100   40   66       P          
                  Grand Total: 728(Seven Hundred and Twenty Eight)                      Result: Pass                
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
      Seat No: 514829(Regular) PRN: --  ELIG:

[...]

Pr     20        16         5         5        25   10   21       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        46        20        20       100   40   66       P          
                  Grand Total: 756(Seven Hundred and Fifty Six)                      Result: Pass                
      ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Grace/ Division by Grace vide ordinance number 3 of 2007.

[...]

Pr     20        18         5         5        25   10   23       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        54        20        20       100   40   74       P          
                  Grand Total: 807(Eight Hundred and Seven)                      Result: Pass                
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
      Seat No: 514831(Regular) PRN: --  ELIG:

[...]

Pr     20        18         5         5        25   10   23       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        44        20        20       100   40   64       P          
                  Grand Total: 815(Eight Hundred and Fifteen)                      Result: Pass                
      ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Grace/ Division by Grace vide ordinance number 3 of 2007.

[...]

Pr     20        14         5         5        25   10   19       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        40        20        20       100   40   60       P          
                  Grand Total: 707(Seven Hundred and Seven)                      Result: Pass                
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
      Seat No: 514833(Regular) PRN: --  ELIG:

[...]

Pr     20        12         5         5        25   10   17       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        48        20        20       100   40   68       P          
                  Grand Total: 673(Six Hundred and Seventy Three)                      Result: Pass                
      ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Grace/ Division by Grace vide ordinance number 3 of 2007.

[...]

Pr     20        12         5         5        25   10   17       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        40        20        20       100   40   60       P          
                  Grand Total: 668(Six Hundred and Sixty Eight)                      Result: Pass                
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
      Seat No: 514835(Regular) PRN: --  ELIG:

[...]

Pr     20        16         5         5        25   10   21       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        46        20        20       100   40   66       P          
                  Grand Total: 805(Eight Hundred and Five)                      Result: Pass                
      ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Grace/ Division by Grace vide ordinance number 3 of 2007.

[...]

Pr     20        12         5         5        25   10   17       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        42        20        20       100   40   62       P          
                  Grand Total: 667(Six Hundred and Sixty Seven)                      Result: Pass                
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
      Seat No: 514837(Regular) PRN: --  ELIG:

[...]

Pr     20        12         5         5        25   10   17       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        40        20        20       100   40   60       P          
                  Grand Total: 671(Six Hundred and Seventy One)                      Result: Pass                
      ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Grace/ Division by Grace vide ordinance number 3 of 2007.

[...]

Pr     20        AB         5         5        25   10    5       F      #   
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        AB        20        20       100   40   20       F      #   
                  Grand Total: 215(Two Hundred and Fifteen)                      Result: Fail                
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
      Seat No: 514839(Regular) PRN: --  ELIG:

[...]

Pr     20        12         5         5        25   10   17       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        42        20        20       100   40   62       P          
                  Grand Total: 673(Six Hundred and Seventy Three)                      Result: Pass                
      ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Grace/ Division by Grace vide ordinance number 3 of 2007.

[...]

Pr     20        12         5         5        25   10   17       P          
      ECS         English and Communication Skills-II                Th     80        40        20        20       100   40   60       P          
                  Grand Total: 668(Six Hundred and Sixty Eight)                      Result: Pass                
      ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
      Seat No: 514841(Regular) PRN: --  ELIG: